

Kashmir Chand Kashyap vs State of HP and others

CWP No. 16495 of 2025

03.03.2026 Present: Mr. Paresh Rai, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General for the respondents-State.

Heard in part. On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, list for continuation on 16.03.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 03, 2026
(narender)